0121 711 1990
sales@niglon.co.uk | www.niglon.co.uk
E&OE. Whilst every care has been take in ensuring the accuracy of this document, the Supplier
accepts no liability whatsoever for any eventuality arising from errors or omissions within its
catalogues, brochures, printed media or within any online presence.
  Technical Drawing
  Technical Specifications
Circuit Protection
RCBO1-50/30SA2
A Type Switched Line &
Solid Neutral Bi-Directional
RCBO
240V
50A
A
B
10kA
30mA
L=25mm2, L/N=10mm2
Yes
L=2.5Nm, L/N=1.5Nm
Yes
Switched Line & Solid
Neutral
BS EN 610098-1, IEC
61009-2-2
Semko, Intertek
Type A
Rated Voltage
Rated Current
RCD Type
Tripping Curve
Breaking Capacity
Rated trip current
Cable capacity
Space Saver
Torque Rating
Bi-directional
Switching
Standards
Certification
RCD